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Agenda for Friday Provider Meeting - March 26th, 2021  
 
9 a.m. - Welcome message 
Purpose: Center us on the task before us. 
• Rosemary Powers, rpowers@eou.edu 
 
9:05 a.m. - This Week on the Streets 
Purpose: A quick update about what outreach teams are seeing on the streets this week. 
 
9:15 a.m. - Upcoming Legal Financial Obligations (LFO) Clinics 
Purpose: Get the information you need for these events in April and May. 
• Laurie Davenport, Tacoma ProBono, vls@tacomaprobono.org 
 
9:20 a.m. - Idea to Create a Swap Meet Style Resource Fair 
Purpose: Discuss this idea and provide feedback. 
• Ahtziri Perez Ponciano, Pierce County, ahtziri.perezponciano@piercecountywa.gov 
 
9:30 a.m. - Pierce County Council Resolutions and Work 
Purpose: Understand the scope of resolutions passed this week by the Pierce County Council, 
and how the Coalition can support this work. 
• John Barbee, Pierce County, john.barbee@piercecountywa.gov 
 
9:40 a.m. - Selecting Coalition Representatives to the Ad-Hoc Committee 
Purpose: Select two people to represent the Coaltion on the Ad-Hoc Committee. 
• Rob Huff, Metropolital Development Council, rhuff@mdc-hope.org 
 
9:50 a.m. - Continuum of Care Stability and Community Partnership Committee 
Purpose: Understand the work that the committee is doing and how we can connect to it. 
• Haili Crow-Cyr, Tacoma Rescue Mission, HailiC@trm.org 
• Kari Haugen, Workforce Central, khaugen@workforce-central.org 
 
10:05 a.m. - Breakout discussion on Shelter 
Purpose: Help inform the City of Tacoma Homelessness Plan regarding shelter. 
• Tiegan Tidball, City of Tacoma, ttidball@cityoftacoma.org 
 
10:20 a.m. - Coalition Priorities for American Rescue Plan Act Spending 
Purpose: Learn about opportunities to advocate locally, as well as at the state and national 
levels. 
• Maureen Howard, Senior Policy Analyst, maureenhowardconsulting@gmail.com 
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10:30 a.m. - Government Updates 
Purpose: Understand current efforts underway. 
• Valeri Knight, Pierce County Human Services, Valeri.knight@piercecountywa.org 
• Reanna Bettencourt, Tacoma-Pierce County Health Department, rbettencourt@tpchd.org 
• Ivan Tudela, Pierce County Emergency Management, Ivan.tudela@piercecountywa.org 
 
10:40 a.m. - Coalition Formalization 
Purpose: Understand the current state of this work and request additional input. 
• Kevin Glackin-Coley, Director of Special Projects, kglackincoley@pchomeless.org 
 
10:45 a.m. - Advocacy Update 
Purpose: Learn about opportunities to advocate locally, as well as at the state and national 
levels. 
• Maureen Howard, Senior Policy Analyst, maureenhowardconsulting@gmail.com 
 
10:50 a.m. - Safe Parking Update 
Purpose: Understand the status of the effort to create safe parking across Pierce County. 
• Colin DeForrest, i2-strategies.com 
• Janet Runbeck, janetrunbeck@gmail.com 
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